2 RARE=SIVTBRERR

Ei mE #5832 (Ba/kg)
NO | WG | WERR | WEH | oey i samw) | mme | rro 852 | @ wm. 2EBES) REHE BEE | G | wmn | 014 | o197 | ostRt
1 %:%;f vy | BER e - I REY EI9E - BERRELEE VS Ge H2451 | H2452 209 255 46
2 %f‘ffp,j BRR | &FERE - FRE R BEY FRINGHR - BERREREG L S— Ge H2452 | H2452 <40 <34 <74
3 %:%ﬁ oy | BRR | RBRENRH - I REY FRINGHR - BERREREE VS Ge H2452 | H2452 <34 <48 <82
4 %f‘ffp,j BERR | FERE - FRE R BEY FRINGHR - BERREREG L S— Ge H2452 | H2452 <42 <48 <90
5 %:%;f oy | BRR | RRENRH - SETE REY 85/ 4 - BERRERE TS Ge H245.1 | H2452 123 203 33
6 %f‘ffp,j BRR | &FERE - FEE REY iz - BEERBERE VA Ge H24.5.1 H24.5.2 <52 <36 <88
1 [REE_, | mem | 2emew - FAER | REW | YYILEY (B BERERGAELS— | Ge | H2esi | W52 | <46 | <35 | <&l
s |FBE_ | mem | 2emus - FRES | mED FpRy (852) BEREEMAE S~ | Ge | HA52 | HM52 | <53 | <63 | <12
o |REE_, | mem | 2emew - #mER | REW | Jova-— (B BEREEQAEUS— | Ge | Has2 | M52 | <58 | <37 | <95
10 %f‘gﬁp,j BERR | FERE - FEE RED HhJ (5EE%) BEREERE VS Ge H2452 | H2452 <40 <35 <15
11 %:%;? oy | BRR | RBRENRH - SETE M REY NoHA (fEE% BERREREE VS Ge H2452 | H2452 <50 <52 <10
12 %f‘ffb,j BRR | &FERT - FEE S REY YYIURD (hEE%) BEREERE VS Ge H2452 | H2452 <48 <53 <10
13 %:%;? vy | BER | REENH - SERE REY RyF—= (HEE% BERREREE VS Ge H2452 | H2452 <42 <38 <80
14 %fﬁ)p/j BRR | &FERT - FEE REY 7% - BERREREG L S— Ge H2452 | H2452 <47 <38 <85
15 %fﬁb,j BER il - JERIB &R REY TRINGHR - BERERRE LS Ge H24.5.2 H24.5.2 <32 <34 <66
o |REE | msm | Bus - FRES | REW | TRSHR - BEREERALS— | G | H2452 | M52 | <40 | <29 | <69
17 %fﬁbd BER Bl - B REY BHIRY - BERERRE VS Ge H2452 | H245.2 <54 <41 <95
18 %f‘ffb,j BEER Blm - FEE REY avyF - BEREERE VI Ge H2452 | H2452 <55 6.17 6.17
o (FEE | meR | ubEm - FAER | REND S (8D BERERLAELS— | Ge | 251 | M52 | <44 | <40 | <B4
20 %f‘ffp,j BEER LhET - FEE REY iz - EERREREG L S— Ge H24.5.1 H24.5.2 <48 <42 <90
21 %f”ﬁb,j BER WhEM - I REY vF - EERBREREGEVS— Ge H2451 | H2452 <54 <47 <10
22 %f‘ffp,j BEER LhET - B REY *a) (HEE%) EEREEREEVI— Ge H24.5.1 H24.5.2 <46 <32 <78
23 %:%ﬁ vy | BER LhEM - JERIB G REY Favy (HE3% EERBEEREEVI— Ge H24.5.1 H24.5.2 <45 <40 <85
24 %f‘ffp,j BEER LhET - B REY *a) (HEE%) EERRERA L S— Ge H24.5.1 H24.5.2 <34 <41 <15
25 %:%ﬁ vy | BER WhEM - I REY Faol (HeE BERREREE VS Ge H2451 | H2452 <52 <38 <90
26 %f‘ffp,j EER B - FEE RED avyr (hEE%) BEERBERE LV E— Ge H24.5.1 H24.5.2 <49 <5.1 <10
27 %f”ﬁb,j BER =kan - SERE REY Joyay— (130 BERRELEE LS Ge H2451 | H2452 <60 <39 <99
28 %f‘ffp,j BEER AR - FEE REY T7I5F - BEERBERE VA Ge H24.5.1 H24.5.2 <41 <46 <87
29 %f”ﬁb,j rER AEITH - SEE REY 7ISF - BERRERE TS Ge H2451 | H2452 <53 <43 <96




NO

KEER

Eth

BT A

ZDith
Gtk I, BERTS)

B
i L)

mB

mE%

Z it
(Fth, BB, LBRES)

REX

REE
(BEAR)

R
RiLIS!

30

Rk
E=HYLY

BBNIH

B

T7I5F

Ge

H24.5.1

H24.5.2

31

RaH
=LY

AR

B

T7I5F

Ge

H24.5.1

H24.5.2

32

Rk
E=HYLY

BENIH

FERE M

B3/ A

Ge

H24.5.1

H24.5.2

33

REH
=LY

== %Ll

B

TFRISSHA

Ge

H24.5.1

H24.5.2

34

Rk
E=HYLY

B%AM

JERIB G

TRAINGHR

Ge

H24.5.1

H24.5.2

35

RaH
=YY

== %Ll

B

TFRISSHA

Ge

H2451

H24.5.2

36

Rk
E=HYLY

B%AM

JERIB G

TRAINGHR

Ge

H24.5.1

H24.5.2

37

REH
=YY

== %Ll

B

TFRISSHA

Ge

H24.4.30

H24.52

38

Rk
E=H)LY

B%AM

JERIB &R

FTRANGHR

Ge

H24.5.1

H24.5.2

39

RaH
=YY

== %Ll

B

TFRISSHA

Ge

H24.5.1

H24.5.2

40

Rk
E=HYLY

BEAM

JERIB &R

TRAINGHR

Ge

H24.5.1

H24.5.2

41

R
=YY

EgAM

B

TFRISSHA

Ge

H245.1

H24.5.2

42

Rk
E=HYLY

BEAM

JERIB &R

FTARANGHR

Ge

H24.5.1

H24.5.2

43

R
=P

== %Ll

vy

Ge

H24.5.1

H24.52

44

Rk
E=HYLY

B%AM

izl

Ge

H24.4.30

H24.5.2

45

R
=YY

=% %Ll

HYIURD

Ge

H245.1

H24.5.2

46

Rk
=Py

B%AM

H%EFF

Ge

H24.5.1

H24.5.2

47

R
=LY

== %Ll

B

vy

Ge

H24.5.1

H24.52

48

Rk
E=HYLY

BEAM

B

P

Ge

H24.4.30

H24.5.2

49

R
=YY

EgAM

B

H i3 ()

Ge

H245.1

H24.5.2

50

Rk
ALY

BEAM

B

EEEC

Ge

H24.5.1

H24.5.2

51

R
=YY

s

B

AIRE

Ge

H24.5.1

H24.52

52

Rk
E=HYLY

b N

B

H%EFF

Ge

H24.5.1

H24.5.2

53

RaH
=YY

=&

B

IX8FF

Ge

H24.5.1

H24.5.2

54

Rk
E=HYLY

ZART

B

o%EFF

Ge

H24.5.1

H24.5.2

55

RaH
=LY

=&

AR

o%5FF

Ge

H24.5.1

H24.5.2

56

Rk
E=HYLY

ZART

JERIB G

RoLIIY

Ge

H24.5.1

H24.5.2

57

RaH
=YY

ZAT

B

RoLIYY

Ge

H245.1

H24.52

58

Rk
E=HYLY

ZART

JERIB G

oA

Ge

H24.5.1

H24.5.2

59

RaH
=YY

b3 /N

iR

o

HYIURY

(FEE%)

Ge

H24.5.1

H24.5.2

#52 (Ba/kg)

Cs-134 | Cs-137 | Cs&E
<53 <43 <96
<49 <52 <10
487 6.04 11
<53 <34 <87
<43 <33 <16
<44 <37 <81
<38 <38 <16
<40 <37 <17
<40 <37 <17
<42 <34 <76
<53 <41 <94
<42 <41 <83
<36 <33 <69
<41 <34 <15
<37 <33 <70
<48 <43 <91
<57 <38 <95
<45 <40 <85
<47 <35 <82
205 299 50
<65 <64 <13
<46 <41 <87
<44 <47 <91
<60 <50 <1
<55 <34 <89
<52 <44 <96
<6.6 <69 <14
<65 <56 <12
<43 <39 <82
<50 <36 <86




Eth Azl #5 % (Ba/ke)

RIEEG | WEAR | DA | e, SO | FEER AR BEE | . x s R par | BRE 0 BR | oo | ooty
R, | Eem | —Fnw - FAER | REN L5R - BEREELA LU S— | Ge | H251 | M52 | <56 | <52
%f‘ffp,j BER AR - SERE R REY TUHAT - BERRERE YV 5— Ge H2451 | H2452 <52 <13
%:%ﬁ )y | BER MRS - IR REY FRINGHAZ - EERBREREGEVE— Ge H245.1 | H2452 <42 <471
%f‘ffp,j BER AT - SERER REY FRINGHR - EERERREGEVY— Ge H2451 | H2452 <52 <42
R, | Eem | mEEw - FAER | REW | Tivovk - BEREELALLS— | Ge | Has1 | M52 | <45 | <42
Ry | mam | masw - FHER | REND *aty (5 BEREEGE LS~ | Ge | Haasi | Heas2 | <28 | <28
R, | Eem | mEEw - FRES | RED SR (652) BERBEGEE S~ | Ge | H451 | M52 | <37 | <30
Ry | mem | mesw - FHER | REN =5 - WEREEBATLS— |  Ge | H51 | W52 | 867 | 972
R, | Eem | mEEw - FHER | REND =5 - BEREERALUS— | Ge | H2si | H452 | <55 | <54
RNy | mam | mesw - FHER | RER % - WERERBALLS— | Ge | 2451 | HM52 | <68 | <53
R, | Eem | mEsw - FaER | RED w¥ - BEREERALUS— | Ge | W51 | M52 | <47 | <4
REE Ly | mam | a - FHER | REND *aty (%) BERMERAELS— | Ge | H251 | M52 | <37 | <3
R, | mem | mam - FHER | REND 7755 - BEREERALUS— | Ge | H251 | M52 | <65 | <57
REE Ly | mem | T - FRES | mEM | 9%5FF - BEREEMEE S~ | Ge | HASI | M52 | <57 | <58
R, | wem | mzer - FHER | REM | FRAGHR - BEREERALLS— | Ge | Has1 | W52 | <46 | <27
Ry | mem | mme - BRER | REW | FRASHR - BRRRERALLS— | Ge | H2451 | W52 | <53 | <49
R, | Eem | dumms - RES | RED e - BERBEGEE S~ | Ge | W45 | H452 | <47 | <3
Ry | mmm | mamm - FRES | mEM | 9X5FS - BEREEGEE S~ | Ge | HASI | H452 | <58 | <47
Ry | wem | mwe - FHER | REM | TRAGHR - BERMERALUS— | Ge | Ha52 | M52 | <54 | <45
REE L, | mem | mam - FRER | BED % - BERRESELLS— | Ge | H452 | M52 | <45 | <al
R, | Eem | mmear - FHER | REM | FRAGHR - BEREERAEUS— | Ge | Ha52 | M52 | <43 | <45
%f‘gﬁp,j BER HEEE - SERE R REY wILYY - BERREREE5— Ge H2452 | H2452 <54 <49
R, | wem | 2T - FHER | REM | TRAGHR - BEREERALLS— | Ge | H4S1 | W52 | <57 | <34
REE | mmm | mmmTr - FHER | RED *aty (EE) EERBERALLS— | Ge | H451 | HM52 | <54 | <4
R, | mem | s - FRER | REM | TRAGHR - BEREERALLS— | Ge | Has1 | M52 | <51 | <ao
%f‘ffp,j BER HiiET - SERE R REY |¥avr=r=y - BERRERE LV 5— Ge H2451 | H2452 <53 <46
R, | mem | mae - RES | RED £ - BERBEGEE S~ | Ge | H451 | M52 | 587 | 54
REE | mmm | mpsmem - ERER | REW | FRASHR - BRRRERATLS— | Ge | H2451 | W52 | <41 | <42
R, | Eem | zemam - FAES | BEW | YYIUEY (65%) BERBEGEELS— | Ge | H451 | H452 | <55 | <52
%f‘ff}yj BER | KEXEM - SERE R REY NIRFEAa (HEE%) BERREREEV5— Ge H2451 | H2452 <42 <46




NO

KEER

Eth

ZDith
Gtk I, BERTS)

mB

Z it
(Fth, BB, LBRES)

REE
(BEAR)

R
RiLIS!

#58 (Ba/ke)

Cs-137

90

Rk
E=HYLY

(hEE%)

H24.5.1

H24.5.2

<47

91

RaH
=LY

(HEE%)

H24.5.1

H24.5.2

<31

92

Rk
E=HYLY

(hEE%)

H24.5.1

H24.5.2

<43

93

REH
=LY

B

(HEE%)

H24.5.1

H24.5.2

<43

94

Rk
E=HYLY

B

H24.5.1

H24.5.2

<39

95

RaH
E=HYLY

B

H24.5.1

H24.5.2

<47

96

Rk
E=HYLY

H24.4.30

H24.5.2

<46

97

REH
=YY

(FEE%)

H24.5.1

H24.5.2

135

98

Rk
E=HYLY

[¢=3:0))

H24.5.1

H24.5.2

16.1

99

RaH
=YY

(F&Hh)

H2451

H24.52

141

100

Rk
E=HYLY

(hEE%

H24.5.1

H24.5.2

<39

101

RaH
=YY

H24.5.1

H24.52

<37

102

Rk
=Py

H24.5.1

H24.5.2

<37

103

R
=P

J
N

H245.1

H24.5.2

116

104

Rk
E=HYLY

J

H24.5.1

H24.5.2

423

105

R
=YY

H245.1

H24.5.2

7.94

106

Rk
=Py

H24.5.1

H24.5.2

20.2

107

R
=LY

H245.1

H24.5.2

123

108

Rk
E=HYLY

H24.5.1

H24.5.2

<43

109

R
=YY

H24.51

H24.5.2

192

110

Rk
E=HYLY

H24.5.1

H24.5.2

<40

111

R
=YY

H24.5.1

H24.5.2

<46

112

Rk
E=HYLY

H24.5.1

H24.5.2

<51

113

R
=YY

H24.5.1

H24.5.2

<89

114

Rk
E=HYLY

H24.5.1

H24.5.2

<32

115

RaH
=YY

H24.5.1

H24.5.2

<35

116

Rk
E=HYLY

H24.5.1

H24.5.2

<36

117

RaH
E=HULY

H24.5.1

H24.5.2

182

118

Rk
E=HYLY

H24.5.1

H24.5.2

7217

119

RaH
=YY

H24.5.1

H24.5.2

59.7




NO

KEER

Eth

ZDith
Gtk I, BERTS)

mB

Z it
(Fth, BB, LBRES)

REX

REE
(BEAR)

R
RiLIS!

120

REE

E=HYLY

Ge

H24.5.1

H245.3

121

st

=LY

Ge

H24.51

H24.5.2

122

REE

E=HYLY

Ge

H24.5.1

H24.5.2

123

st

E=HULY

Ge

H2451

H24.5.2

124

REE

E=HYLY

Ge

H24.5.1

H24.5.2

125

R3E

=YY

Ge

H24.5.1

H24.5.2

126

RaE

E=HYLY

Ge

H24.5.1

H24.5.2

127

et

=LY

ol

B5/%

Ge

H24.51

H24.5.2

128

REE

E=HYLY

BEAM

9Ty (ad3)

Ge

H24.5.1

H24.5.2

129

st

=YY

B

HYYTY(333)

Ge

H24.51

H24.5.2

130

REE

E=HYLY

RiRHT

el =)

Ge

H24.5.1

H2453

131

R3E

=LY

ElgACt

SY¥YTY(333)

Ge

H24.51

H24.5.3

132

REE

E=HYLY

=BHET

9Ty (ad3)

Ge

H24.5.1

H245.3

133

et

=YY

KREERT

HYYTY(333)

Ge

H24.51

H24.5.3

134

REE

E=HYLY

RERHET

9Ty (ad3)

Ge

H24.5.1

H24.5.2

135

R3E

=YY

dllE S

SYYTY(333)

Ge

H24.51

H24.5.2

136

RaE

E=HYLY

o BT

9Ty (ad3)

Ge

H24.5.1

H24.5.2

137

R3E

=YY

T

AR

avr7II

Ge

H24.51

H24.5.2

138

REE

E=HYLY

B

ElitE

avr7Is

Ge

H24.5.1

H24.5.2

139

st

=YY

== %Ll

B

avr7II

Ge

H24.5.1

H24.5.2

140

REE

E=HYLY

EE)

ElitE

av7II

Ge

H24.5.1

H24.5.2

141

st

=LY

KREERT

AR

av7II

Ge

H24.51

H24.5.2

142

REE

E=HYLY

RIEXERE

B

avr7Is

Ge

H24.5.1

H24.5.2

143

st

E=HULY

=BT

B

avr7II

Ge

H24.5.1

H24.5.2

144

REE

E=HYLY

avr7Is

Ge

H24.5.1

H24.5.2

145

st

=YY

EIVHY(URY)

Ge

H24.51

H24.5.2

146

REE

E=HYLY

ESVAY (R

Ge

H24.5.1

H24.5.2

147

et

=YY

SVRAS9H (T
43)

Ge

H24.5.1

H24.5.2

148

RaE

E=HYLY

FANFRIS
(7)L1)

Ge

H24.5.1

H24.5.2

149

st

=YY

B

FANFRIS
1)

Ge

H24.5.1

H24.5.2

#52 (Ba/kg)
Cs-134 | ©s-137

<11 <17

<55 <40

15.6 20.1

232 34.4

92.2 136

28.6 373

39.1 446

486 787

185 21.4

448 66.6

<57 72

134 16.8

9.33 10.3

14.7 15

35.1 55.9

237 377

100 137 240
62.9 94 160
185 256 440
91 150 240
26 417

71.8 945 170
17.4 286

997 137

273 384

135 14.3

<45 55

<40 <33

<59 <43

<14 <57




Eth Azl #5 % (Ba/ke)
RIEEG | WEAR | DA | e, SO | FEER AR BEE | . x s R par | BRE 0 BR | oo | ooty
Ry | mem | mem - smEs | mEm | TANTEOY - BERBEGEE S~ | Ge | Hasi | M52 | 122 | 158
Ry | EBR | 2emud - FRES | BED 53 - BERMEGELLS— | Ge | HMS1 | W52 | <67 | <53
%f”ﬁb,j wER B - SETE REY B47/3 - BERREREE TS Ge H245.1 | H2452 123 217
Ry | mem | @ - FRES | mED 5473 - BRREEGEE S~ | Ge | W45 | H452 | 234 | 208
R, | Eem | mmam - FAER | REN st/2 - BEREERATUS— | Ge | Hasi | Has2 | 126 158
R | mmm | wn - FHER | REN 52 - WEREEBAELS— |  Ge | H51 | H4S2 | 111 | 245
R, | Eem | zemEm - FHER | REN 5472 - BEREERATUS— | Ge | W51 | M52 | <35 | 53
%f‘ffp,j BER )14 - SERER REY B47/3 - BERREREEV5— Ge H2451 | H2452 <16 9.8
%:%ﬁ vy | BER FEM - SEE REY B47/3 - BERREEE TV S— Ge H245.1 | H2452 193 294
R, | mem | - FRES | mED 5473 - BRREEGEE S~ | Ge | WA | M52 | 221 | 333




